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2026 Summer Senior National Championships

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Prelims

2026 Championnats nationaux seniors d`été

Referee: FOURNIER, BRUNO                    Asst. Referee: ROZHKOVA, ELENA          

Judge 1: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                         Judge 2: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 3: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 4: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 5: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 6: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 7: FYFE, MATT                     

    1.  FUNG, KATELYN                 Open          TDA                            347.85

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   73.50     73.50 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    140.70 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   62.40    203.10 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   77.55    280.65 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   67.20    347.85 (1)

    2.  MILLER, KATE                  Open          NEPEAN OTT                     336.40

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   70.00     70.00 (2)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   73.60    143.60 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00    206.60 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   59.40    266.00 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   70.40    336.40 (2)

    3.  BELANGER, ELOISE              Open          CAMO                           312.05

        10M   405B  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   67.20     67.20 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.80    126.00 (3)

        10M   205B  2.9        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   68.15    194.15 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   55.50    249.65 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   62.40    312.05 (3)

    4.  GOKIERT, LILA                 Open          CALGARY                        286.75

        10M   205B  2.9        3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   39.15     39.15 (13)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00     81.15 (12)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   76.80    157.95 (6)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    225.15 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   61.60    286.75 (4)

    5.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     280.40

        10M   614B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20     43.20 (11)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   66.00    109.20 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   52.20    161.40 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   60.20    221.60 (5)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   58.80    280.40 (5)
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    6.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAMO                           271.25

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   65.80     65.80 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   51.00    116.80 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   59.45    176.25 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   37.80    214.05 (6)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   57.20    271.25 (6)

    7.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             Open          CAMO                           261.00

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   54.60     54.60 (5)

        10M   614B  2.4        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   51.60    106.20 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   50.40    156.60 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   52.65    209.25 (7)

        10M   105B  2.3        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   51.75    261.00 (7)

    8.  BOISVERT, JULIANNE            Open          CAMO                           240.60

        10M   305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   46.20     46.20 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   40.50     86.70 (11)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   54.40    141.10 (8)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   43.50    184.60 (9)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   56.00    240.60 (8)

[V] 9.  FRAGOEIRO ARCO, LUISA         Open          SFEC                           234.30

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   54.60     54.60 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   26.10     80.70 (13)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   51.00    131.70 (9)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   54.60    186.30 (8)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   48.00    234.30 (9)

    9.  MCLEOD, MICHELLE              Open          EDSA                           216.70

        10M   405B  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   46.20     46.20 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   31.50     77.70 (14)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   34.80    112.50 (14)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   54.60    167.10 (10)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   49.60    216.70 (10)

    10. CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          TDA                            206.05

        10M   205B  2.9        4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   34.80     34.80 (14)

        10M   107C  2.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   52.65     87.45 (10)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   33.60    121.05 (11)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   32.20    153.25 (13)

        10M   5237D 3.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   52.80    206.05 (11)
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    11. FLAMAND, LEA                  Open          ARO                            204.25

        10M   107C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   40.50     40.50 (12)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.75     91.25 (9)

        10M   614B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   28.80    120.05 (12)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   46.40    166.45 (11)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   37.80    204.25 (12)

    12. DZIVER, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           200.75

        10M   105B  2.3        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.60     50.60 (7)

        10M   614B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   49.20     99.80 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   25.20    125.00 (10)

        10M   405C  2.5        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   33.75    158.75 (12)

        10M   5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   42.00    200.75 (13)

    13. LUPA, MEGAN                   Open          TDA                            188.65

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.60     45.60 (10)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   47.85     93.45 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   25.20    118.65 (13)

        10M   405B  2.8        4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   33.60    152.25 (14)

        10M   5251B 2.6        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   36.40    188.65 (14)
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